PAVO

Patricia Urquiola

SKU: DO1764A280081

Drawing on a fascination with those large, throne-like
rattan and wicker armchairs so popular in Southeast
Asia, Patricia Urquiola undertakes a refined
reinterpretation. The volumes expand, the weaves
double, the decoration appears unexpected and
delicately fragmented with the seductive tactility of

natural materials.
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Materiale
Altezza
Larghezza
Profondita

Altezza seduta

SKU

D0O1764A280081

driade

Midollino
83 cm
80cm
62.5cm
40cm
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